
Nordic Light / Masters SM 2014

Högevallsbadet

den 7 juni 2014 ~ den 8 juni 2014

Lund

Rankings

Plats Poäng Namn

6.0.0.2

Men Masters 25-29 - 1m

1 158.30 Grzeszczuk, Adam (1988) -- SK POSEIDON

2 0.00 Myrgren, Felix (1986) -- SK POSEIDON (withdrew)

Men Masters 30-39- 1m

1 174.75 Skyhøj, Christoffer (1981) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

2 171.70 Lejonqvist, Mattias (1975) -- Stockholmspolisen

3 0.00 Fredberg, Karl (1980) -- Polisens IF Simhopp (withdrew)

Men Masters 40-49 - 1m

1 242.05 Andersen, Jesper (1967) -- Malmø

2 173.95 Branelius, Anders (1970) -- Polisen Simhopp

3 166.55 Gedda, Björn (1966) -- SK Poseidon

4 165.75 Corcoran, Brian (1970) -- Polisen IF

5 142.70 Karlsson, Johan (1972) -- Neptun

6 136.90 Koskelo, Jukka (1971) -- Tiirat Diving Team

Men Masters 50-59 - 1m

1 239.10 Berg, Bert (1961) -- Malmö KK

2 171.60 Lövgren, Per (1964) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Men Masters 60-69 - 1m

1 175.90 Patrick, Littorin (1953) -- StockholmsPolisens IF

Men Novice 18-29 - 1m

1 114.20 Lilja, Mikkel Anker (1993) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

2 81.60 Livendahl, Daniel (1988) -- SK Poseidon

Men Novice 30-49 - 1m

1 110.90 Fröjd, Henrik (1965) -- Sk Poseidon

2 108.80 Brandt, Christian (1969) -- Poseidon

3 98.30 Hänninen, Risto (1967) -- Tiirat Diving Club Helsinki

4 96.15 Nord, Per (1967) -- SK Poseidon

5 95.30 Silfverberg, Emil (1978) -- SK Poseidon

6 69.35 Kobbernagel, Jens (1975) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

7 44.90 Enghoff, Lars (1973) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

Men Premasters 18-24 - 1m

1 258.25 Zakharov, Kirill (1992) -- SK Poseidon

2 235.95 Iliste, Ossian (1993) -- SK Neptun

3 168.85 Elofson, David (1994) -- SK Poseidon
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Men Masters 25-29 - 3m

1 167.80 Grzeszczuk, Adam (1988) -- SK POSEIDON

2 159.85 Myrgren, Felix (1986) -- SK POSEIDON

Men Masters 30-39 - 3m

1 160.90 Lejonqvist, Mattias (1975) -- Stockholmspolisen

2 152.90 Skyhøj, Christoffer (1981) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

3 141.40 Fredberg, Karl (1980) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

Men Masters 40-49 - 3m

1 258.90 Andersen, Jesper (1967) -- Malmø

2 182.55 Corcoran, Brian (1970) -- Polisen IF

3 163.60 Branelius, Anders (1970) -- Polisen Simhopp

4 156.90 Gedda, Björn (1966) -- SK Poseidon

5 130.05 Karlsson, Johan (1972) -- Neptun

6 114.90 Koskelo, Jukka (1971) -- Tiirat Diving Team

Men Masters 50-59 - 3m

1 240.80 Berg, Bert (1961) -- Malmö KK

2 174.50 Lövgren, Per (1964) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Men Novice 30-49 - 3m

1 114.35 Brandt, Christian (1969) -- Poseidon

2 110.55 Nord, Per (1967) -- SK Poseidon

3 72.30 Hänninen, Risto (1967) -- Tiirat Diving Club Helsinki

Men Premasters 18-24 - 3m

1 297.25 Iliste, Ossian (1993) -- SK Neptun

2 256.25 Zakharov, Kirill (1992) -- SK Poseidon

3 151.30 Elofson, David (1994) -- SK Poseidon

Men Masters 25-29 - Platform

1 128.80 Myrgren, Felix (1986) -- SK POSEIDON

Men Masters 30-39 - Platform

1 179.65 Lejonqvist, Mattias (1975) -- Stockholmspolisen

2 132.65 Fredberg, Karl (1980) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 102.95 Porsgaard, Morten (1983) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

Men Masters 40-49 - Platform

1 200.75 Andersen, Jesper (1967) -- Malmø

2 181.85 Corcoran, Brian (1970) -- Polisen IF

3 174.20 Branelius, Anders (1970) -- Polisen Simhopp

4 163.75 Gedda, Björn (1966) -- SK Poseidon

Men Masters 50-59 - Platform

1 192.80 Lövgren, Per (1964) -- Stockholmspolisens IF
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Plats Poäng Namn

Men Novice 30-49 - Platform

1 100.20 Fröjd, Henrik (1965) -- Sk Poseidon

2 94.05 Nord, Per (1967) -- SK Poseidon

3 78.25 Brandt, Christian (1969) -- Poseidon

Men Premasters 18-24 - Platform

1 215.60 Zakharov, Kirill (1992) -- SK Poseidon

2 199.45 Kristensen, Niklas (1991) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

Women Masters 25-29 - 1m

1 264.45 Gustavsson, Isabella (1988) -- Sk Poseidon

2 188.45 Damgaard, Lina (1987) -- SK Poseidon

3 180.20 Rintza, Kristine (1986) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

4 128.20 Frögelius, Malin (1989) -- SK Neptun

Women Masters 30-39 - 1m

1 151.40 Troili, Helena (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 143.05 Sunnanbo, Karin (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Masters 40-49 - 1m

1 207.60 Nurmi, Christina (1974) -- Tiirat

2 194.30 Isoz, Sofia (1974) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 191.50 Etsare, Gunilla (1968) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 184.85 Brämberg, Ylva (1965) -- SK Poseidon

5 161.90 Widerström, Helena (1969) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Masters 50-59 - 1m

1 138.60 Mossmyr, Åsa (1964) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Masters 60-69 - 1m

1 139.80 Maday, Tunde (1949) -- Polisen IF

Women Novice 18-29 - 1m

1 103.55 Lundberg, Annika (1986) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

2 101.10 Jacobsen, Susanne (1985) -- Poseidon Lud

3 82.90 Öhman, Rebecca (1996) -- SK POSEIDON

Women Novice 50+ - 1m

1 77.95 Fagerqvist, Anne (1949) -- Poseidon

Women Masters 25-29 - 3m

1 282.70 Gustavsson, Isabella (1988) -- Sk Poseidon

2 201.70 Damgaard, Lina (1987) -- SK Poseidon

3 165.45 Frögelius, Malin (1989) -- SK Neptun

4 0.00 Melnyk, Lovisa (1989) -- Sk Neptun (withdrew)
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Women Masters 30-39 - 3m

1 227.25 Troili, Helena (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 151.65 Sunnanbo, Karin (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Masters 40-49 - 3m

1 204.75 Isoz, Sofia (1974) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 195.85 Nurmi, Christina (1974) -- Tiirat

3 187.05 Etsare, Gunilla (1968) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 186.40 Brämberg, Ylva (1965) -- SK Poseidon

5 137.10 Widerström, Helena (1969) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Masters 50-59 - 3m

1 106.15 Mossmyr, Åsa (1964) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Masters 60-69 - 3m

1 134.25 Maday, Tunde (1949) -- Polisen IF

Women Novice 18-29 - 3m

1 95.00 Jacobsen, Susanne (1985) -- Poseidon Lud

2 89.70 Öhman, Rebecca (1996) -- SK POSEIDON

Women Masters 25-29 - Platform

1 283.25 Gustavsson, Isabella (1988) -- Sk Poseidon

2 180.80 Damgaard, Lina (1987) -- SK Poseidon

3 166.40 Melnyk, Lovisa (1989) -- Sk Neptun

4 162.75 Frögelius, Malin (1989) -- SK Neptun

Women Masters 40-49 - Platform

1 200.00 Isoz, Sofia (1974) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 181.95 Brämberg, Ylva (1965) -- SK Poseidon

3 179.80 Etsare, Gunilla (1968) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 158.55 Nurmi, Christina (1974) -- Tiirat

5 146.35 Widerström, Helena (1969) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Masters 50-59 - Platform

1 137.40 Mossmyr, Åsa (1964) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Women Premasters 18-24 - 1m

1 218.45 Brämberg, Line (1994) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

Women Premasters 18-24 - 3m

1 260.85 Brämberg, Line (1994) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

Women Novice 30-49 - platform

1 94.85 Sunnanbo, Karin (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF
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